Agenda
Adams County Open Space Advisory Board Meeting
October 23, 2013
5:30 p.m.
Adams County Parks Department
9755 Henderson Road
Brighton, CO 80601

Please note that other than the meeting start time of 5:30 p.m., scheduled times for all other agenda items
are only an estimated start time and are not a guaranteed time. Please plan on arriving earlier than the
scheduled start time to accommodate any changes that could occur.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:32 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:55 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

Dinner
Introductions
Approval of Meeting Minutes from September 25, 2013

Update on Clear Creek Valley Park by Terry Barnhart, District Planner for Hyland Hills
Park and Recreation District

Presentation of results from recent Policies and Procedures survey
Matters from the Parks Department
Matters from the Board

Adjourn



